Division of Corporations

Florida Department of State

Division of Corporations

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H16000014621 3)))



H160000146213ABCV

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name	:	HINES NORMAN HINES	5 P.L.
Account Number	:	120000000107	
Phone	:	(813)251-8659	
Fax Number	:	(813)254-6153	

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address: toger tipton@_tiptonde.com_

	PH 12: 07	uf ⇒ (Air E, FL 9RIBA	Foreign Limited Liability Company Tipton Design, Ltd., LLC	ే కై రాజ్య జారం లె	and the second se
Ш С 3	19	2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	Certificate of Status 0	x=1 m	
L)	JAN	E La HA	Certified Copy 0		
<u>0</u> :	2016 .	SEUñ	Page Count 03	T _P	
	20	SIAI	Estimated Charge \$125.00	ULS V	
	,			A ·	ר. אבי

JAN 2 0 2016

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

S MASON Help

• • • •			. 🔺		ŧ	St 0.	÷
From:	ф- ў			01/	19/201	13:01	#123 P.002/004
		CO	VER LETTER				
TO: Registration Sec Division of Corj		(((H16	5000014621 3)))			
Tipton Desi SUBJECT:	gn, Ltd. LLC						
		Name of	Limited Liability	Company			
The enclosed "Application Existence, and check are s	submitted to register the a	above refere	enced foreign limi	tion to Tra ted liability	nsact Busi company	ness in Florid to transact bu	a," Certificate of siness in Florida
Please return all correspon		atter to the	following:				
Christo	pher H. Norman						_
		N	ame of Person				
Hines N	Jorman Hines, P.L.						
<u></u>		F	irm/Company				
315 S. I	Hyde Park Ave						
			Address		<u> </u>	****	
Tampa,	FL 33606						
		City/S	tate and Zip Code				
roger.tipt	on@tiptonde.com						
	E-mail address	: (to be use	d for future annual	report noti	fication)		
For further information co	oncerning this matter, plea	ase call:					
Christopher H. N			813 at (251-865	9		<u> </u>
	Name of Contact Person	L	Area Code	Day	ime Telepi	hone Number	
MAILING ADE Division of Corp Registration Sect P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 1	orations tion			STREET Division o Registratio Clifton Bu 2661 Exec Tallahasso	of Corporation Section Adding Soutive Cent	tions ter Circle	
Enclosed is a check for the \$125.00 Filing	e following amount: g Fee		\$155.00 Filir Certified Copy	ig Fee &		0 Filing Fee, & Certified C	

i.

I I .

.

• •

- .____.

....

		(((11600001462	1 3)))				
APPLICATION BY FO	REIGN LIMITED	LIABILITY COMPANY IN FLORIDA		UZATION T	O TRAN	SACT B	USINESS
N COMPLIANCE WITH SECT COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUT	TION 605 (1902, 1-LORID SINESS IN THE STATE (A STATUTES, THE FOLLOWI OF FLORIDA:	NG IS SUBMITTED	10 REGISTER	A FOREIG	'n limite	רובאנו סי
Tipton Design, Ltd.	<u>.LC</u>			••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••			
(Name of Fores) ipton Design, Ltd. LLC	ign Limited Liability Co	ompany; must include "Limit	ed Liability Compa	my," "L.L.C.,"	or "[.LC.")	}	
iability Company," "11C,"	ternate mane adopted fo	or the purpose of transacting b	usiness in Florida.	The alternate r	iame must i	include "L	imited
Ohio (Jurisdiction under the Jaw o		3. 26-4621	005				
(Jurisdiction under the law o company is organized) Upon Filing	of which foreign limited	d habiliry	(FEI תמח	ber, if applicab	ole)		
·	(Date first trans (See sections 605	sacted business in Florids. it p .0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to det	mor to registration	.} nilin)			
100 S. Ashley Drive, St							
Tampa, FL 33602							
		Address of Principal Office)		<u> </u>			
100 S. Ashiey Drive, Su	ine 1150	······································					
Tampa, FL 33602		04-1			رين ^{يو} ر ۱۹۳۱ - م	201	
		(Mailing Address)				e5	
Name and <u>street address</u> Name:	s of Florida registered Christopher H. Nor	d agent: (P.O. Rox <u>NOT</u> a man	acceptable)		TAR ASS	JAN I	
Office Address:	315 S. Hyde Park A	ve			стю СПЮ	م	, m
	Тапіра		Florida	33606		\triangleright	
Registered agent's accept		(City)	- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(Zip code)		<u>റ</u> പ	
lesignated in this applicat	tion, I hereby accept ons of all statutes rela my position as registe	accept service of process the appointment as registi ative to the proper and con- ered agent. <u>72 JA 157 No</u> (Registered agent's sign	eted agant and a mplete performat	gree to act in	this capac	city. I fus	rther agree
	icity and address of th	ne person(s) who has/have	authority to mana	ige is/are:			
Roger Tipton MG(<u> </u>	
00 S. Ashley Drive, Suite	e 1150		<u></u>				
Tampa, FL 33602							
Tampa, FL 33602 9. Attached is a certificate jurisdiction under the law o of the translator must be su This document is executed submitted in a document to	of existence, no more of which it is organiz abmitted) the accordance with s o the Department of S	ed (If the configurate is in a Signature of an authorized	l forcign language l person orida Statutes, I a	e, a translation	any false i	nformatic	nder oath
	Roger Tipton	Typed or printed name of s	ignee				
		(((H16000014621	L 3)))				

(((H16000014621 3))) UNITED STATES OF AMERICA STATE OF OHIO OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Jon Husted, do hereby certify that I am the duly elected, qualified and present acting Secretary of State for the State of Ohio, and as such have custody of the records of Ohio and Foreign business entities; that said records show TIPTON DESIGN, LTD., an Ohio For Profit Limited Liability Company, Registration Number 1846774, was organized within the State of Ohio on March 30, 2009, is currently in FULL FORCE AND EFFECT upon the records of this office.



Witness my hand and the seal of the Secretary of State at Columbus, Ohio this 15th day of December, A.D. 2015.

Jon Hustel

Ohio Secretary of State

Validation Number: 201534900428

From:

_

- • •